418
153 251
80
1
1
9
43
70

be connected to C.PS unit).
WE-019/01 sensor - additional
heating circulation sensor or water
cylinder temperature sensor.
Most important advantages
Dimensions
Powering cable
lead-in point
inlet connection
outlet connection
Additional equipment
Type Rated power / rated voltage
EKCO.M2-04 4kW /400V 3N~ or 230V~
EKCO.M2-06 6kW /400V 3N~ or 230V~
EKCO.M2-08 8kW /400V 3N~ or 230V~
EKCO.M2-12 12kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.M2-15 15kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.M2-18 18kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.M2-21 21kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.M2-24 24kW /400V 3N~
Attention! In case of co-operation with water cylinder EKCO.M2 boilers must be additionally equipped with 3-way valve and temperature sensor WE-019/01
EKCO.M2 - boilers with weather compensation
Type Description
C.MG Heating circulation module, providing control over additional circulation operation - for co-operation with C.PS unit, WE-019/01 sensor included.
C.MW Functionality, allows to schedule working cycle. For co-operation with C.PS unit.
WE-027 External temperature sensor
WE-019/01 Temperature sensor for water cylinder or heating circulation sensor
EKCO.MN2 - boilers with weather compensation and expansion vessel
Type Rated power / rated voltage
EKCO.MN2-04 4kW /400V 3N~ or 230V~
EKCO.MN2-06 6kW /400V 3N~ or 230V~
EKCO.MN2-08 8kW /400V 3N~ or 230V~
EKCO.MN2-12 12kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.MN2-15 15kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.MN2-18 18kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.MN2-21 21kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.MN2-24 24kW /400V 3N~
Attention! In case of co-operation with water cylinder EKCO.MN2 boilers must be additionally equipped with 3-way valve and temperature sensor WE-019/01
C.PS system components
PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2017 57